
28th Sep
09:45

10:00 ~ 
11:00

11:15

Depart Hotel Okura Kyoto

Experience Tea Ceremony at Ippo-do

Arrive  Hotel Okura Kyoto

Ippo-do
Ippo-do offers a 
workshop to learn 
traditional Japanese 
green tea guided by 
experts. 

Accompany Person Program 1  – Tea ceremony Experience 

12:45

13:00 ~ 
14:00

14:15

30th Sep
10:00

10:15 ~ 
11:15

11:30

Depart Hotel Okura Kyoto

Visit Nishiki Market

Arrive  Hotel Okura Kyoto

Nishiki Market
Known as 'Kyoto's Kitchen,' this 
bustling market offers fresh 
produce, seafood, and unique 
delicacies.

Accompany Person Program 2  – Visit Nishiki Market

13:00

13:15~ 
14:15

14:30

Depart Hotel Okura Kyoto

Visit Manga Museum

Arrive  Hotel Okura Kyoto

Kyoto Manga Museum
A unique place where visitors 
can explore manga history, read 
thousands of titles, and learn 
about this popular art form.

Accompany Person Program 3  – Visit Manga Museum

15:45

16:00 ~ 
17:00

17:15

30th Sep
10:00

10:15 ~ 
11:15

11:30

13:00

13:15~ 
14:15

14:30


