

Accompany Person Program 1 – Tea ceremony Experience

28th Sep

09:45	12:45	15:45	Depart Hotel Okura Kyoto
10:00 ~	13:00 ~	16:00 ~	Experience Tea Ceremony at Ippo-do
11:00	14:00	17:00	Ippo-do
11:15	14:15	17:15	Ippo-do offers a workshop to learn traditional Japanese green tea guided by experts.
			

Accompany Person Program 2 – Visit Nishiki Market

30th Sep

10:00	13:00	Depart Hotel Okura Kyoto
10:15 ~	13:15 ~	Visit Nishiki Market
11:15	14:15	Nishiki Market
11:30	14:30	Known as 'Kyoto's Kitchen,' this bustling market offers fresh produce, seafood, and unique delicacies.
		

Accompany Person Program 3 – Visit Manga Museum

30th Sep

10:00	13:00	Depart Hotel Okura Kyoto
10:15 ~	13:15 ~	Visit Manga Museum
11:15	14:15	Kyoto Manga Museum
11:30	14:30	A unique place where visitors can explore manga history, read thousands of titles, and learn about this popular art form.
		